2005 Skeena River Sockeye Escapement Estimate

DATE STAT WEEK Daily Esc. Cum. Esc. Weekly Esc.
Jun-10 062 291 291
Jun- 11 1364 1655
Jun- 12 200 1854
Jun-13 1331 3185
Jun- 14 1344 4529
Jun-15 1597 6126
Jun- 16 850 6976

6976
Jun-17 063 1365 8341
Jun-18 2592 10933
Jun-19 745 11678
Jun - 20 1163 12841
Jun - 21 5605 18446
Jun - 22 5006 23452
Jun - 23 5328 28780

21804
Jun - 24 064 2603 31383
Jun-25 3552 34935
Jun - 26 5569 40504
Jun - 27 3637 44142
Jun- 28 2216 46358
Jun - 29 3581 49939
Jun - 30 2944 52883

24103
Jul- 01 071 3712 56594
Jul - 02 1301 57896
Jul-03 4434 62329
Jul - 04 14514 76844
Jul - 05 12421 89264
Jul - 06 2013 91277
Jul-07 6722 97999

45116
Jul - 08 072 4546 102545
Jul - 09 6794 109339
Jul- 10 6002 115342
Jul- 11 9164 124506
Jul- 12 17863 142369
Jul-13 8771 151140
Jul- 14 12168 163308

65310
Jul-15 073 12765 176074
Jul- 16 17763 193837
Jul-17 12804 206641
Jul- 18 11973 218614
Jul- 19 14285 232899
Jul-20 12286 245186
Jul- 21 11407 256592

93284
Jul - 22 074 25824 282417
Jul-23 20495 302912
Jul-24 19184 322095
Jul-25 17244 339339
Jul- 26 20395 359734
Jul-27 24780 384514

127922
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